
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04844067 

Name of Company 

Tawmix Timber Products Limited 

|/We 

Michael Robert Fortune, Eagle Point, Little Park Farm Road, Segensworth, Fareham, 

Hampshire, PO15 5TD 

Carl Derek Faulds, Eagle Point, Little Park Farm Road, Segensworth, Fareham, Hampshire, 

PO15 5TD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 06 May 2015 

Signed hide We Date 29 June 2015 

\ 

Portland Business & Financial Solutions 
Eagle Point 

Little Park Farm Road Ins 

Segensworth 

Fareham 

Hampshire 

PO15 5TD *A4AQAN3”" 

A0G Ref 18337/MF/CF/NL/DJM/AJ 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Far Néfintnt 

01/07/2015 #310 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Tawmix Timber Products Limited 

on the 6 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Ricuaon Simon Cech 

Signed Co 

Dated °° oclos lS 

r 

| 

I 
*A4AQAN3M" 

= ii, 01/07/2015 #311 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Tawmix Timber Products Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 
Leasehold Property 71,526 00 NIL 

Intangible assets 2,510 00 Uncertain 
Plant & Machinery 14,989 00 4,000 00 

Furniture & equipment 179 00 50 00 

Book debts 3,637 00 1,500 00 
Insurance claim 1,997 00 Uncertain 
Cash at bank 2,254 00 2,254 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,804 00 

Signature (AS@oor pate_OloS|is 



Tawmcx Timber Products Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,804 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated defieieney/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,804 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

7,804 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,804 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficioney/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,804 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,804 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and expense creditors 63,543 40 

Employee claim for redundancy and notice 1,242 76 

PAYE and National Insurance 3,721 08 

VAT 24,477 70 
Amounts owed to associated companies 81,075 29 

Landlord's claim for arrears of rent 1,500 00 

Landlord's claim for dilaprdations Uncertain 

175,560 23 
Estimated deficiency/curplis as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (167,756 23) 

Estimated deficiency/surplue-as regards creditors (167,756 23) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 330,000 00 

330,000 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (497,756 23) 

Signature (Roar Date O6|0$ } iv 



suojeoiunwWosaja! 